Bruce Alto

426mm
16.8"

Material

Cast Brass or Cast Aluminium
Finish

Semi-polished

Diffuser
Opal Plate Glass

54mm
2.1"
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67mm
2.65"

US / Canada
Lamp: 12V LED PCB *
Specs: 2700K, 7W, 1000 Ilm **

Dimming: Trailing Edge, DALI or 0-10V

AU/ EU /UK

Lamp: 12V LED PCB *
Specs: 2700K, 7W, 1000 Ilm **
Dimming: Trailing Edge, DALI or 0-10V

* 12V driver required
** Delivered light output lower
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CAST ALUMINUM CAST BRONZE



